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NOTE: Term Time Dates apply to Term-Time Only Children 

Spring Term: 11 weeks (6 weeks, 1 week of half term, 5 weeks) January to  March 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date / Time Event Notes 

Spring Term 2026 

Friday 2nd January 2026 
 

Learning Stars Closed- Inset Day Applies to all bookings 

Monday 5th January 2026 
 

Learning Stars Opens 
 
 

Applies to all year bookings 
 
 

Monday 5th January 2026 Start of Spring Term  Applies to term time 
bookings only 

Friday 23rd January 2026 Parents’ Evening 2pm – 6pm 
 
Open for the morning session, and 
closes at 1pm 

Applies to all bookings 

Monday 16th to Friday 20th  
February 2026 
 

Half Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Thursday 5th & Friday 6th 
March 2026 

World Book Day  

 

Children can dress up as a 
character and bring their 
favourite book 

Friday 27th March 2026 End of Spring Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 
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Date / Time Event Notes 

Summer Term 2026 

Friday 3rd & Monday 6th April 
2026 

Learning Stars Closed –Bank Holiday 
(Good Friday & Easter Monday) 

Applies to all bookings 
 

Monday 13th April 2026 Start of Summer Term Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Monday 4th May 2026 Learning Stars Closed- Bank Holiday 
(Early May) 

Applies to all bookings 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Learning Stars Closed- Inset Day Applies to all bookings 

Saturday 23rd May 2026 
1pm – 4pm 
 

Learning Stars 10th Anniversary 
Summer Fair  

Weekend Event – All 
families welcome 

Monday 25th May 2026 Learning Stars Closed- Bank Holiday 
(Spring) 

Applies to all bookings 

Monday 1st to Friday 5th June 
2026 

Half Term Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Friday 19th June 2026  

(To Be Confirmed) 

Children’s Photographs 

(Parents have the option to purchase 
photos taken by the photographer) 

All children welcome  

(appts will be given to 
children not in on the day) 

Friday 3rd July 2026 
2pm – 6pm 

Parents’ Evening 

Open for the morning session, and 
closes at 1pm 

Applies to all bookings 

Friday 24th July 2026 
 

End of Summer Term Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Friday 24th July 2026 
6:30pm – 7:30pm 
 

Children’s House Graduation 
(By Invite Only) 
 

Applies to Children 
leaving for school only  

Monday 31st August 2026 Learning Stars Closed- Bank Holiday 
(Summer) 

Applies to all bookings 

NOTE: Term Time Dates apply to Term-Time Only Children 

Summer Term: 14 weeks (7 weeks, 1 week of half term, 7 weeks) April to July 
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Date / Time Event Notes 

Autumn Term 2026 

Monday 31st August 2026 Learning Stars Closed- Bank Holiday 
(Summer) 

Applies to all bookings 

Monday 1st September 2026 Start of Autumn Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Friday 18th September 2026 Learning Stars Closed- Inset Day Applies to all bookings 

Monday 19th October to  
Friday 24th October 2026 

Half Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Thursday 29th & Friday 30th 
October 2026 

Halloween Celebration 
 
all children dress up 

Normal Nursery Day – 
Children only party 

Friday 4th December 2026 
3.30pm-5pm 

Christmas Party  All Learning Stars 
families welcome 

Friday 4th December 2026 End of Autumn Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Wednesday 23rd December 
2026 – Friday 1st January 2027 

Learning Stars Closed - Christmas Applies to all bookings 

Monday 4th January 2027 Learning Stars Closed- Inset Day Applies to all bookings 

 

NOTE: Term Time Dates apply to Term-Time Only Children 

Autumn Term: 13 weeks (7 weeks, 1 week of half term, 6 weeks) September to December 
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NOTE: Term Time Dates apply to Term-Time Only Children 

Spring Term: 11 weeks (6 weeks, 1 week of half term, 5 weeks) January to  March 

 

Date / Time Event Notes 

Spring Term 2027 

Monday 4th January 2027 
 

Learning Stars Closed- Inset Day Applies to all bookings 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 
 

Learning Stars Opens 
 
 

Applies to all year bookings 
 
 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 Start of Spring Term  Applies to term time 
bookings only 

Friday 22nd January 2027 Parents’ Evening 2pm – 6pm 
 
Open for the morning session, and 
closes at 1pm 

Applies to all bookings 

Monday 15th to Friday 19th  
February 2027 
 

Half Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 

Wednesday 3rd & Thursday 
4th March 2027 

World Book Day  

 

Children can dress up as a 
character and bring their 
favourite book 

Friday 26th March 2027 End of Spring Term  Applies to term-time only 
bookings 
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